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Final Results
UudRES SRA piirimestaruus 2024 Upinniemi

2024-05-10



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 06:50

UudRES SRA piirimestaruus 2024 Upinniemi - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 453.2136 38. Vesa Pennanen Open - - FIN 8553

2 99.02 448.7943 1. Ilkka Kervinen Open S - FIN 895

3 94.47 428.1372 31. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

4 92.30 418.3091 7. Antti Pitkänen Open - - FIN 6068

5 86.79 393.3553 17. niko kurikka Open S - FIN 2486

6 85.73 388.5500 18. Benjamin Sagulin Open - - FIN 8887

7 83.61 378.9392 34. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

8 83.58 378.8075 24. Marko Åkerlund Open - - FIN 6076

9 80.06 362.8306 77. Carl Michael Lindström Open - - FIN 14721

10 78.36 355.1331 33. Sami Piispa Open - - FIN 4802

11 77.16 349.6849 75. Eemil Sintonen Open - - FIN 11215

12 77.14 349.5989 87. Jani Mäkijouppila Open S - FIN 15469478

13 76.15 345.1216 12. Janne Väliahdet Open - - FIN 4818

14 75.17 340.6930 37. Janne Hulikkala Open S - FIN 810

15 74.18 336.2118 28. Jarkko Niemi Open - - FIN 9557

16 72.69 329.4390 35. Mikko Virolainen Open - - FIN 14646

17 68.34 309.7487 64. Marko Reinikainen Open S - FIN 3524

18 67.52 306.0215 10. Marko Alatalo Open S - FIN 6139

19 67.51 305.9446 2. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

20 67.44 305.6674 15. Heikki Korpela Open S - FIN 3683

21 62.15 281.6568 4. Jesse Paajanen Open - - FIN 8536

22 60.96 276.2909 58. Heikki Ruonala Open S - FIN 7157

23 53.26 241.3591 55. Marko Väyrynen Open S - FIN 13539

24 46.67 211.5149 78. Antti Kekkonen Open - - FIN 12657

25 45.63 206.7895 63. Jarno Aaltonen Open - - FIN 14905

26 45.42 205.8292 51. Krisse Kupari Open - - FIN 9977

27 44.90 203.4797 68. Albert Manninen Open - - FIN 12053

28 43.84 198.6982 32. Jani Niskanen Open S - FIN 7431

29 42.43 192.3062 57. Karoliina Turppo Open L - FIN 13631

30 39.66 179.7642 84. Jonni Rinttilä Open - - FIN 13817

31 39.46 178.8516 59. Niko Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 7249

32 38.91 176.3323 49. Patrik Ramsay Open - - FIN 13218

33 38.81 175.8738 20. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

34 37.54 170.1346 47. Simo Puntari Open - - FIN 13595

35 32.98 149.4905 56. Petteri Lohivesi Open - - FIN 13772

36 32.90 149.1007 76. Niko Rantanen Open - - FIN 9560

37 30.30 137.3310 80. Dick Strandell Open S - FIN 039

38 29.62 134.2370 65. Jimi Haavisto Open S - FIN 12110
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 27.78 125.8876 53. Tuomas Oksanen Open S - FIN 7434

40 27.59 125.0306 46. Marko Ahl Open S - FIN 4709

41 26.72 121.1195 13. Jari Piirainen Open S - FIN 7337

42 22.12 100.2349 66. Jari Nevasalo Open S - FIN 12055

43 19.17 86.8778 81. Juhana Niku-Paavola Open S - FIN 10389

44 16.71 75.7532 74. Pauli Mikkola Open S - FIN 6419

DQ 73. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029
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UudRES SRA piirimestaruus 2024 Upinniemi - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 510.0000 11. Tommi Elg Standard - - FIN 1385

2 71.68 365.5613 72. Janne Lehtola Standard - - FIN 8535

3 30.45 155.2995 62. Jari Hussi Standard S - FIN 7426

4 20.55 104.7857 60. Tapani Mähönen Standard S - FIN 9642

5 11.82 60.2910 88. Mikko Nygård Standard - - FIN 9797

DQ 29. Jarno Yli-Kankahila Standard S - FIN 11682
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UudRES SRA piirimestaruus 2024 Upinniemi - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 432.0259 71. Mikko Kylmäniemi Military - - FIN 749

2 98.86 427.0818 50. Isto Hyyryläinen Military - - FIN 063

3 96.49 416.8627 9. Daniel Renwall Military - - FIN 8969

4 90.06 389.0638 5. Jussi Rinttilä Military S - FIN 5522

5 83.73 361.7291 42. Tero Lindfors Military - - FIN 6987

6 79.45 343.2388 85. Mikko Vähäkainu Military - - FIN 5681

7 78.59 339.5191 6. Jarkko Asplund Military - - FIN 9078

8 76.57 330.8129 8. Markus Malinranta Military - - FIN 11771

9 71.98 310.9645 39. Sami Valtari Military - - FIN 11406

10 68.17 294.4998 23. Jarkko Hemminki Military S - FIN 946

11 68.09 294.1564 40. Ville Kaipio Military - - FIN 8531

12 67.97 293.6556 69. Tuomas Ivakko Military - - FIN 9615

13 67.63 292.1753 52. Kasper Kupari Military - - FIN 11666

14 64.90 280.3726 44. Jan Bäckroos Military - - FIN 12895

15 56.48 243.9993 48. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

16 48.72 210.4839 43. Simo Tietäväinen Military - - FIN 12300

DQ 22. Miika Ojala Military - - FIN 10116
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UudRES SRA piirimestaruus 2024 Upinniemi - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 448.7943 1. Ilkka Kervinen Open S - FIN 895

2 95.40 428.1372 31. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

3 87.65 393.3552 17. niko kurikka Open S - FIN 2486

4 84.43 378.9392 34. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

5 77.90 349.5989 87. Jani Mäkijouppila Open S - FIN 15469478

6 75.91 340.6930 37. Janne Hulikkala Open S - FIN 810

7 69.02 309.7487 64. Marko Reinikainen Open S - FIN 3524

8 68.19 306.0215 10. Marko Alatalo Open S - FIN 6139

9 68.17 305.9447 2. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

10 68.11 305.6674 15. Heikki Korpela Open S - FIN 3683

11 61.56 276.2909 58. Heikki Ruonala Open S - FIN 7157

12 53.78 241.3591 55. Marko Väyrynen Open S - FIN 13539

13 44.27 198.6982 32. Jani Niskanen Open S - FIN 7431

14 39.19 175.8738 20. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

15 30.60 137.3310 80. Dick Strandell Open S - FIN 039

16 29.91 134.2370 65. Jimi Haavisto Open S - FIN 12110

17 28.05 125.8875 53. Tuomas Oksanen Open S - FIN 7434

18 27.86 125.0306 46. Marko Ahl Open S - FIN 4709

19 26.99 121.1194 13. Jari Piirainen Open S - FIN 7337

20 22.33 100.2349 66. Jari Nevasalo Open S - FIN 12055

21 19.36 86.8778 81. Juhana Niku-Paavola Open S - FIN 10389

22 16.88 75.7532 74. Pauli Mikkola Open S - FIN 6419

DQ 73. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029


